NNIT A/S DKK10

NNIT A/S DKK10

ISIN: DKO0060580512

Overview

2024/07/12 17:20:00

Price
108.40 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.18% (-0.20)

DK0060580512
NNIT

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
IT-Technology
Stock

363 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

108.20 DKK (62)
108.80 DKK (34)
108.60 DKK
109.00 DKK
107.60 DKK
108.60 DKK
108.7131 DKK
4,402
478,543.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/07/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/07/05 B Equity Weekly &
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060580512&ID_NOTATION=125752093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96201b04f0a14e5ac3ff6cce9f30d143eeba79493e0a140d3b468a8509333486&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e79fd8b6ad4fc9e86&time=1721080362&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=708cb38464c5a0481b6808fa5d6ffd044a8471cb981a3749cc958c1446a115f7&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cc20d659890909e67&time=1721080362&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c79acfa7e3979d0ecba230d06df96456246096eac74268d4330a54aac9aeeaa&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1c4b7c21f8657b61e&time=1721080362&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ff140fdaf5993e5e7203e235db6c2f681470f5f4558f02191f981508694d474&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f1f1c5bc1ad9f49b3&time=1721080362&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4284db7736d76d14a931a3b928300e69a294d0e90f1e601696f49851ffaadfae&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2d9260edd51d5eac0&time=1721080362&tool=RSC

NNIT A/S DKK10

Details

2024/07/12 17:20:00

Price
108.40 DKK

Difference

© -0.18%(-0.20)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060580512
NNIT

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

IT-Technology

Stock

363 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 108.20 DKK (62)
Ask (Ask size) 108.80 DKK (34)
Open 108.60 DKK
High 109.00 DKK
Low 107.60 DKK
Close (prev. day) 108.60 DKK
VWAP 108.7131 DKK
Volume (pcs) 4,402
Trading volume 478,543.20
Number of trades 54
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +24.60% +35.67% -16.74%
Perf (abs.) +21.40 +28.50 -21.80
Beta 0.31 0.26 0.50
Volatility  31.81 32.30 39.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NNIT A/S DKK10

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:07
07/12

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 17:20
07/12

Munich 2024/ 08:26
07/12

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55

European Trade Reporting 07/12

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:05

Price

14.34 EUR

108.40 DKK

14.36 EUR

109.20 DKK

14.36 EUR

107.32 DKK (32,286
108.09 DKK (21,747
108.12 DKK (25,176
94.12 DKK (21,201
116.60 DKK (2024/05/13
82.80 DKK (2024/01/02
116.60 DKK (2024/05/13
74.40 DKK (2023/08/22

—_ = — = — = — T

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 9
0.48 54
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=125752093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=126719599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=126719597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=126841818

NNIT A/S DKK10

07/12

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:30 14.30 EUR 0.00 5
07/12

Berlin 2024/ 08:26 14.36 EUR 0.00 3
07/12
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=126643430

NNIT A/S DKK10

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
NNIT A/S

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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